02500 Carpet Dryer

tem #85505

FiooREQUIPMENTPARTS.COM st RSt e

<BETED.

©Betco Corporation. AN Rights Reserved + 1001 Brown Avenve » PO, Box 3127 » Toledo, Ohlo 436070127 + 800-777-0343 + www.beico.com



http://www.floorequipmentparts.com

85505 D2500 Carpet Dryer Parts Schematic

Order Number  Description
14 #8 - 3/4” Philips Head Screw
#8 Washer
. 130084 __ 4 Hole Side Screen-FanSide
-j 114001 Squirrel Cage Fan
. 104004 Motor 115 volt
8 1/4-20 Nut
7 103046 18/3, 30' Power Cord
8 103026 - Cord Restraint
9 103056 Rotary Switch, 3 Poslition
10 106008 Alr Mover Plastic Housing
11 130093 Adjusting Rod
12 112027 Rubber Tip for Adjusting Rod
12 114-20 X 1-1/2" Bolt
14 130028 Cat Guard Front Screen
15 130052 3 Hole Side Screen-Motor Side
16 1/4™ Washer
17 1/2-20 X 1-1/2" Bolt
18 112005 Rubber Foot
19 #8 X 112" Screw
20 103006 Capacitor
21 Cord Wrap Bracket
22 101093 #8 Black Nylon Washer
23 101039 #8 Phil OV T/S Blk Oxide Scrow

THREE POSITION SWITCH
(VIEW FROM BACK OF SWITCH)

IE
GREFN

POWER CORD

ALL LEADS TH

’7 SWITCH ARE BLACK

/ﬁ)}é&w
 Jpntindh O
4,1'.sw.:'hmﬁ basodh

3

SRR e
hm&mmwms
ARRERRR YISOy dU
= .f.mmmmw#/
g QT
LCprLL Ut

- B a8 2R00
&.’n‘n‘n’h‘my




